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Unencumbered
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1000 - General
General Government

Administrative
$0.00 $236,440.00 $236,440.00 $18,361.02 $93,980.62 $0.00 $142,459.38 39.748%Salaries

$668.97 $149,790.00 $150,458.97 $4,508.29 $68,784.94 $54,822.86 $26,851.17 45.717%Employee Fringe Benefits
$1,910.15 $348,700.00 $350,610.15 $17,635.57 $112,852.07 $89,520.99 $148,237.09 32.187%Purchased Services

$518.82 $21,000.00 $21,518.82 $602.35 $4,871.72 $4,244.86 $12,402.24 22.639%Supplies and Materials
$1,449.63 $89,000.00 $90,449.63 $1,354.08 $15,112.40 $15,999.76 $59,337.47 16.708%Other

Total Administrative $164,588.47$295,601.75$42,461.31$849,477.57$844,930.00$4,547.57 $389,287.35

Townhalls, Memorial Buildings and Grounds
$8,930.03 $130,000.00 $138,930.03 $1,378.67 $35,328.85 $68,156.34 $35,444.84 25.429%Purchased Services

$397.72 $155,000.00 $155,397.72 $11,568.81 $36,603.22 $44,709.02 $74,085.48 23.555%Other

Total Townhalls, Memorial Buildings and Grounds $112,865.36$71,932.07$12,947.48$294,327.75$285,000.00$9,327.75 $109,530.32

Zoning
$0.00 $97,160.00 $97,160.00 $7,200.00 $29,844.01 $0.00 $67,315.99 30.716%Salaries

$30.04 $92,407.00 $92,437.04 $1,783.38 $20,773.47 $60,649.63 $11,013.94 22.473%Employee Fringe Benefits
$0.00 $81,500.00 $81,500.00 $5,751.00 $17,516.00 $55,884.00 $8,100.00 21.492%Purchased Services

$1,983.54 $37,000.00 $38,983.54 $4,185.38 $18,300.87 $9,100.12 $11,582.55 46.945%Other

Total Zoning $125,633.75$86,434.35$18,919.76$310,080.58$308,067.00$2,013.58 $98,012.48

Total General Government $403,087.58$453,968.17$74,328.55$1,453,885.90$1,437,997.00$15,888.90 $596,830.15
Public Safety

Police Protection
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Salaries
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Employee Fringe Benefits
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other

Total Police Protection $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Public Safety $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Public Works

Other
$0.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,143.00 $1,143.00 $18,857.00 $0.00 5.715%Purchased Services

Total Other $18,857.00$1,143.00$1,143.00$20,000.00$20,000.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Public Works $18,857.00$1,143.00$1,143.00$20,000.00$20,000.00$0.00 $0.00
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Conservation - Recreation
Parks and Recreation

$0.00 $194,128.00 $194,128.00 $12,296.23 $61,608.17 $0.00 $132,519.83 31.736%Salaries
$102.00 $125,888.00 $125,990.00 $3,758.18 $39,044.45 $63,219.62 $23,725.93 30.990%Employee Fringe Benefits

$4,712.60 $178,500.00 $183,212.60 $15,029.45 $58,073.38 $62,843.56 $62,295.66 31.697%Purchased Services
$565.51 $23,880.00 $24,445.51 $165.93 $5,941.31 $1,737.02 $16,767.18 24.304%Supplies and Materials

$1,053.97 $15,000.00 $16,053.97 $3,116.24 $6,115.28 $7,138.69 $2,800.00 38.092%Other

Total Parks and Recreation $134,938.89$170,782.59$34,366.03$543,830.08$537,396.00$6,434.08 $238,108.60

Total Conservation - Recreation $134,938.89$170,782.59$34,366.03$543,830.08$537,396.00$6,434.08 $238,108.60
Debt Service

Bond Principal Payment
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Bond Principal Payment $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Note Principal Payment
$0.00 $5,950,000.00 $5,950,000.00 $5,950,000.00 $5,950,000.00 ($5,950,000.00) $5,950,000.00 100.000%Debt Service

Total Note Principal Payment ($5,950,000.00)$5,950,000.00$5,950,000.00$5,950,000.00$5,950,000.00$0.00 $5,950,000.00

Interest
$0.00 $154,699.98 $154,699.98 $154,699.98 $154,699.98 ($154,699.98) $154,699.98 100.000%Debt Service

Total Interest ($154,699.98)$154,699.98$154,699.98$154,699.98$154,699.98$0.00 $154,699.98

Fiscal Charges
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Fiscal Charges $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Debt Service ($6,104,699.98)$6,104,699.98$6,104,699.98$6,104,699.98$6,104,699.98$0.00 $6,104,699.98
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $448,000.00 $448,000.00 $0.00 $448,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Transfers - Out

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Advances - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$448,000.00$0.00$448,000.00$448,000.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,939,638.73($5,547,816.51)$7,178,593.74$6,214,537.56$8,570,415.96Total 1000 - General $22,322.98 $8,548,092.98

2011 - Motor Vehicle License Tax
Public Works

Highways
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$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials

Total Highways $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Public Works $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 2011 - Motor Vehicle License Tax $0.00 $0.00

2021 - Gasoline Tax
Public Works

Highways
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Salaries
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Employee Fringe Benefits
$0.00 $130,000.00 $130,000.00 $57,073.00 $78,349.81 $44,502.69 $7,147.50 60.269%Purchased Services
$0.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $8,603.72 $1,396.28 $0.00 86.037%Supplies and Materials

Total Highways $45,898.97$86,953.53$57,073.00$140,000.00$140,000.00$0.00 $7,147.50

Total Public Works $45,898.97$86,953.53$57,073.00$140,000.00$140,000.00$0.00 $7,147.50

$7,147.50$45,898.97$86,953.53$57,073.00$140,000.00Total 2021 - Gasoline Tax $0.00 $140,000.00

2031 - Road and Bridge
Public Works

Highways
$0.00 $31,500.00 $31,500.00 $2,456.16 $12,526.30 $0.00 $18,973.70 39.766%Salaries
$0.00 $4,569.00 $4,569.00 $379.59 $1,901.48 $0.00 $2,667.52 41.617%Employee Fringe Benefits
$0.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $957.51 $0.00 $1,042.49 47.876%Purchased Services
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials

Total Highways $0.00$15,385.29$2,835.75$38,069.00$38,069.00$0.00 $22,683.71

Total Public Works $0.00$15,385.29$2,835.75$38,069.00$38,069.00$0.00 $22,683.71

$22,683.71$0.00$15,385.29$2,835.75$38,069.00Total 2031 - Road and Bridge $0.00 $38,069.00

2041 - Cemetery
Health

Cemeteries
$0.00 $155,437.00 $155,437.00 $12,047.02 $56,466.74 $0.00 $98,970.26 36.328%Salaries

$160.80 $70,377.00 $70,537.80 $2,735.24 $27,718.33 $29,527.12 $13,292.35 39.296%Employee Fringe Benefits
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$1,308.66 $95,000.00 $96,308.66 $9,289.92 $30,905.54 $45,715.82 $19,687.30 32.090%Purchased Services
$905.64 $35,000.00 $35,905.64 $5,526.26 $7,655.92 $13,781.60 $14,468.12 21.322%Supplies and Materials
$750.00 $20,000.00 $20,750.00 $1,154.80 $2,404.80 $500.00 $17,845.20 11.589%Other

Total Cemeteries $89,524.54$125,151.33$30,753.24$378,939.10$375,814.00$3,125.10 $164,263.23

Total Health $89,524.54$125,151.33$30,753.24$378,939.10$375,814.00$3,125.10 $164,263.23
Capital Outlay

Capital Outlay
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Capital Outlay

Total Capital Outlay $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Capital Outlay $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $133,600.00 $133,600.00 $0.00 $133,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Transfers - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$133,600.00$0.00$133,600.00$133,600.00$0.00 $0.00

$164,263.23$89,524.54$258,751.33$30,753.24$512,539.10Total 2041 - Cemetery $3,125.10 $509,414.00

2042 - 517.15 Cemetery
Health

Cemeteries
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials

Total Cemeteries $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Health $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 2042 - 517.15 Cemetery $0.00 $0.00

2081 - Police District
Public Safety

Police Protection
$0.00 $2,056,252.00 $2,056,252.00 $114,337.38 $567,498.19 $0.00 $1,488,753.81 27.599%Salaries

$425.98 $782,191.00 $782,616.98 $31,374.37 $306,187.53 $232,467.57 $243,961.88 39.124%Employee Fringe Benefits
$11,821.31 $389,000.00 $400,821.31 $8,289.89 $146,575.77 $142,998.02 $111,247.52 36.569%Purchased Services
$3,013.91 $105,000.00 $108,013.91 $7,806.85 $20,540.01 $67,274.00 $20,199.90 19.016%Supplies and Materials

$0.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $286.10 $600.00 $9,113.90 2.861%Other
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$62,227.45 $50,000.00 $112,227.45 $0.00 $63,933.38 $100.00 $48,194.07 56.968%Capital Outlay

Total Police Protection $443,439.59$1,105,020.98$161,808.49$3,469,931.65$3,392,443.00$77,488.65 $1,921,471.08

Total Public Safety $443,439.59$1,105,020.98$161,808.49$3,469,931.65$3,392,443.00$77,488.65 $1,921,471.08

$1,921,471.08$443,439.59$1,105,020.98$161,808.49$3,469,931.65Total 2081 - Police District $77,488.65 $3,392,443.00

2111 - Fire District
Public Safety

Fire Protection
$0.00 $2,476,530.00 $2,476,530.00 $89,041.24 $1,227,389.63 $0.00 $1,249,140.37 49.561%Purchased Services

Total Fire Protection $0.00$1,227,389.63$89,041.24$2,476,530.00$2,476,530.00$0.00 $1,249,140.37

Total Public Safety $0.00$1,227,389.63$89,041.24$2,476,530.00$2,476,530.00$0.00 $1,249,140.37

$1,249,140.37$0.00$1,227,389.63$89,041.24$2,476,530.00Total 2111 - Fire District $0.00 $2,476,530.00

2141 - Road District
Public Works

Highways
$0.00 $129,862.00 $129,862.00 $10,079.64 $48,597.19 $0.00 $81,264.81 37.422%Salaries

$49.70 $59,955.00 $60,004.70 $2,088.31 $22,364.29 $26,017.09 $11,623.32 37.271%Employee Fringe Benefits
$3,392.70 $83,000.00 $86,392.70 $1,061.72 $15,181.82 $10,088.79 $61,122.09 17.573%Purchased Services
$1,061.49 $10,000.00 $11,061.49 $1,141.08 $4,723.29 $5,758.17 $580.03 42.700%Supplies and Materials

Total Highways $41,864.05$90,866.59$14,370.75$287,320.89$282,817.00$4,503.89 $154,590.25

Total Public Works $41,864.05$90,866.59$14,370.75$287,320.89$282,817.00$4,503.89 $154,590.25
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $133,600.00 $133,600.00 $0.00 $133,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Transfers - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$133,600.00$0.00$133,600.00$133,600.00$0.00 $0.00

$154,590.25$41,864.05$224,466.59$14,370.75$420,920.89Total 2141 - Road District $4,503.89 $416,417.00

2181 - Zoning
General Government

Zoning
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Salaries
$0.00 $17,145.70 $17,145.70 $2,004.00 $9,133.00 $0.00 $8,012.70 53.267%Purchased Services
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$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other

Total Zoning $0.00$9,133.00$2,004.00$17,145.70$17,145.70$0.00 $8,012.70

Total General Government $0.00$9,133.00$2,004.00$17,145.70$17,145.70$0.00 $8,012.70

$8,012.70$0.00$9,133.00$2,004.00$17,145.70Total 2181 - Zoning $0.00 $17,145.70

2231 - Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax
Public Works

Highways
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials

Total Highways $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Public Works $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 2231 - Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax $0.00 $0.00

2261 - Law Enforcement Trust
Public Safety

Police Protection
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services

$5,959.50 $0.00 $5,959.50 $0.00 $5,959.50 $0.00 $0.00 100.000%Capital Outlay

Total Police Protection $0.00$5,959.50$0.00$5,959.50$0.00$5,959.50 $0.00

Total Public Safety $0.00$5,959.50$0.00$5,959.50$0.00$5,959.50 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$5,959.50$0.00$5,959.50Total 2261 - Law Enforcement Trust $5,959.50 $0.00

2401 - Lighting Assessment
General Government

Administrative
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services

Total Administrative $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Public Works

Lighting
$4,412.17 $51,205.00 $55,617.17 $3,117.55 $17,104.41 $38,357.78 $154.98 30.754%Purchased Services
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Total Lighting $38,357.78$17,104.41$3,117.55$55,617.17$51,205.00$4,412.17 $154.98

Total Public Works $38,357.78$17,104.41$3,117.55$55,617.17$51,205.00$4,412.17 $154.98

$154.98$38,357.78$17,104.41$3,117.55$55,617.17Total 2401 - Lighting Assessment $4,412.17 $51,205.00

2901 - Senior Center
General Government

Administrative
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Salaries
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Employee Fringe Benefits
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other

Total Administrative $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Conservation - Recreation

Parks and Recreation
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Capital Outlay

Total Parks and Recreation $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Conservation - Recreation $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $244,824.74 $244,824.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $244,824.74 0.000%Transfers - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$0.00$0.00$244,824.74$244,824.74$0.00 $244,824.74

$244,824.74$0.00$0.00$0.00$244,824.74Total 2901 - Senior Center $0.00 $244,824.74

2902 - Coronavirus Relief Fund
General Government

Other
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Supplies and Materials
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other

Total Other $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Appropriation Summary
BLENDON TOWNSHIP, FRANKLIN COUNTY 7/25/2025 11:18:01 AM

UAN v2025.1
May 2025

Page 7 of 12Report reflects selected information.



Reserved for
Encumbrance 12/31

Less Adjustment
YTD %

Expenditures
Final

Appropriation Total Appropriations

Month
To Date

Expenditures
Year to Date
Expenditures

Current Reserve
for Encumbrance

Unencumbered
Balance

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Public Safety

Police Protection
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Salaries

Total Police Protection $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Public Safety $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 2902 - Coronavirus Relief Fund $0.00 $0.00

2903 - American Rescue Plan Act Corona Reccover
General Government

Other
$10,724.85 $12,501.76 $23,226.61 $515.00 $7,515.00 $3,209.85 $12,501.76 32.355%Other

Total Other $3,209.85$7,515.00$515.00$23,226.61$12,501.76$10,724.85 $12,501.76

Total General Government $3,209.85$7,515.00$515.00$23,226.61$12,501.76$10,724.85 $12,501.76

$12,501.76$3,209.85$7,515.00$515.00$23,226.61Total 2903 - American Rescue Plan Act Corona Reccover $10,724.85 $12,501.76

3101 - General Bond Retirement
General Government

Administrative
$0.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $55,000.00 0.000%Purchased Services

Total Administrative $0.00$0.00$0.00$55,000.00$55,000.00$0.00 $55,000.00

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$55,000.00$55,000.00$0.00 $55,000.00
Debt Service

Bond Principal Payment
$0.00 $265,000.00 $265,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $265,000.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Bond Principal Payment $265,000.00$0.00$0.00$265,000.00$265,000.00$0.00 $0.00

Note Principal Payment
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Note Principal Payment $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Interest
$0.00 $450,200.00 $450,200.00 $70,400.00 $70,400.00 $70,400.00 $309,400.00 15.637%Debt Service
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Encumbrance 12/31

Less Adjustment
YTD %

Expenditures
Final

Appropriation Total Appropriations
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Year to Date
Expenditures

Current Reserve
for Encumbrance

Unencumbered
Balance

Total Interest $70,400.00$70,400.00$70,400.00$450,200.00$450,200.00$0.00 $309,400.00

Total Debt Service $335,400.00$70,400.00$70,400.00$715,200.00$715,200.00$0.00 $309,400.00

$364,400.00$335,400.00$70,400.00$70,400.00$770,200.00Total 3101 - General Bond Retirement $0.00 $770,200.00

3102 - Fire Bond Retirement
General Government

Administrative
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services

Total Administrative $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Debt Service

Bond Principal Payment
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Bond Principal Payment $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Note Principal Payment
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Note Principal Payment $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Debt Service $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 3102 - Fire Bond Retirement $0.00 $0.00

4101 - Bond
Debt Service

Bond Principal Payment
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Bond Principal Payment $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Interest
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Interest $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Other - Debt Service
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Other - Debt Service $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
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Total Debt Service $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 4101 - Bond $0.00 $0.00

4102 - Fire Bond
Debt Service

Bond Principal Payment
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Bond Principal Payment $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Interest
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Interest $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Other - Debt Service
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Debt Service

Total Other - Debt Service $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Debt Service $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 4102 - Fire Bond $0.00 $0.00

4902 - Westerville Road Corridor TIF
General Government

Administrative
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services

Total Administrative $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Public Works

Other
$0.00 $600.00 $600.00 $0.00 $219.60 $0.00 $380.40 36.600%Purchased Services

Total Other $0.00$219.60$0.00$600.00$600.00$0.00 $380.40

Total Public Works $0.00$219.60$0.00$600.00$600.00$0.00 $380.40
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Transfers - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
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$380.40$0.00$219.60$0.00$600.00Total 4902 - Westerville Road Corridor TIF $0.00 $600.00

4903 - Facilities Capital Projects
General Government

Townhalls, Memorial Buildings and Grounds
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Purchased Services

Total Townhalls, Memorial Buildings and Grounds $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total General Government $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Capital Outlay

Capital Outlay
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Capital Outlay

Total Capital Outlay $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Capital Outlay $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Transfers - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 4903 - Facilities Capital Projects $0.00 $0.00

9001 - Agency Unclaimed Funds
Fiduciary Distributions

Distributions to Other Funds (Primary Gov't)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other

Total Distributions to Other Funds (Primary Gov't) $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Distributions of Unclaimed Monies
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Other

Total Distributions of Unclaimed Monies $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Fiduciary Distributions $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00
Other Financing Uses

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Transfers - Out

Total Other Financing Uses $0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00$0.00Total 9001 - Agency Unclaimed Funds $0.00 $0.00
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9002 - Payroll Clearing
Fiduciary Distributions

Distributions on Behalf of Employees
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $85,753.26 $423,806.63 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%Employee Fringe Benefits

Total Distributions on Behalf of Employees $0.00$423,806.63$85,753.26$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

Total Fiduciary Distributions $0.00$423,806.63$85,753.26$0.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00$423,806.63$85,753.26$0.00Total 9002 - Payroll Clearing $0.00 $0.00

Report Totals: $128,537.14 $11,089,209.45$16,745,980.32 $6,732,209.84 $10,630,699.23 ($4,550,121.73)$16,617,443.18
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